ADULT DRINKIES

WINE TIME

RED

THOUSAND CANDLES PINOT NOIR
2018 Yarra Valley — Fruit driven with baked beetroot earthy tones

TSCHARKE SHIRAZ SHIRAZ SHIRAZ
2018 Barossa Valley — Dark chocolate, clove + orange zest with
restrained oak

UNICO ZELO NERO D’AVOLA
2019 Single Vineyard — Ripe cherries + juicy plums

JUNGLE JUNGLE DOLCETTO
2019 — Aromatic + bright with red fruit notes

ROSE

BELLWETHER ROSE
2018 — Bright in fruit characters but laden with savouriness

WHITE

ELOQUESTA CHARDONNAY
2016 Mudgee NSW — White blossom, vanilla + sandalwood

LA VIOLETTA PINOT GRIS
2019 Denmark Western Australia — Light with summer fruit notes

HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC
2018 Adelaide Hills — Classic sav, ripe fruit with a grassy character

SPARKLING

RANGE LIFE PROSECCO
King Valley

‘ I ARDER

.L
CSPRESSO” EATS

12/59

9.5/50

12/59

12/59

12/59

13/65

12/59

9.5/50

12/59



ADULT DRINKIES

COCKTAILS

GIN + JUICE
Your choice of any Cold Pressed Juice with local legends,
Brookies Gin

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Allpress Coffee, Russian Vodka + Kahlua

MIMOSA
Cold pressed orange juice + Prosecco

BLOODY MAZZA
Flock Style Bloody Mary with lots of Spice + Old Bay Salt

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Orange, Prosecco + Soda

MARMALADE MARGI
House Marmalade, Tequila, Lemon Juice + Honey

YOUNG HENRYS BEER/CIDER TINNIES
Cloudy Cider (4.6%)
Newtowner Pale ale (4.8%)

Stayer Mid Strength (3.5%)
Natural Lager (4.2%)

JAMAICAN GINGER BEER (4.4%)

‘ I ARDER

-L
gepRESSO * EATS

14/38 JUG

14

16

14

16

0 00 00 00



