ADULT DRINKIES

WINE TIME

R	Е	D

THOUSAND CANDLES PINOT NOIR 2018 Yarra Valley — Fruit driven with baked beetroot earthy tones	12/59
TSCHARKE SHIRAZ SHIRAZ 2018 Barossa Valley — Dark chocolate, clove + orange zest with restrained oak	9.5/50
UNICO ZELO NERO D'AVOLA 2019 Single Vineyard — Ripe cherries + juicy plums	12/59
JUNGLE JUNGLE DOLCETTO 2019 — Aromatic + bright with red fruit notes	12/59
ROSÉ	
BELLWETHER ROSÉ 2018 — Bright in fruit characters but laden with savouriness	12/59
WHITE	
ELOQUESTA CHARDONNAY 2016 Mudgee NSW — White blossom, vanilla + sandalwood	13/65
LA VIOLETTA PINOT GRIS 2019 Denmark Western Australia — Light with summer fruit notes	12/59
HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC 2018 Adelaide Hills — Classic sav, ripe fruit with a grassy character	9.5/50
SPARKLING	
RANGE LIFE PROSECCO King Valley	12/59
	2018 Yarra Valley — Fruit driven with baked beetroot earthy tones TSCHARKE SHIRAZ SHIRAZ SHIRAZ 2018 Barossa Valley — Dark chocolate, clove + orange zest with restrained oak UNICO ZELO NERO D'AVOLA 2019 Single Vineyard — Ripe cherries + juicy plums JUNGLE JUNGLE DOLCETTO 2019 — Aromatic + bright with red fruit notes ROSÉ BELLWETHER ROSÉ 2018 — Bright in fruit characters but laden with savouriness WHITE ELOQUESTA CHARDONNAY 2016 Mudgee NSW — White blossom, vanilla + sandalwood LA VIOLETTA PINOT GRIS 2019 Denmark Western Australia — Light with summer fruit notes HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC 2018 Adelaide Hills — Classic sav, ripe fruit with a grassy character SPARKLING RANGE LIFE PROSECCO



ADULT DRINKIES

COCKTAILS

GIN + JUICE Your choice of any Cold Pressed Juice with local legends, Brookies Gin	14/38 JUG
ESPRESSO MARTINI Allpress Coffee, Russian Vodka + Kahlua	14
MIMOSA Cold pressed orange juice + Prosecco	9
BLOODY MAZZA Flock Style Bloody Mary with lots of Spice + Old Bay Salt	16
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Orange, Prosecco + Soda	14
MARMALADE MARGI House Marmalade, Tequila, Lemon Juice + Honey	16
YOUNG HENRYS BEER/CIDER TINNIES	
Cloudy Cider (4.6%)	8
Newtowner Pale ale (4.8%)	8
Stayer Mid Strength (3.5%)	8
Natural Lager (4.2%)	8
JAMAICAN GINGER BEER (4.4%)	12

